
The latest addition to our Prélude Series, Materia, stands out as the ideal solution for those seeking an affordable  
matte surface without compromising on style. This new texture enhances Tafisa’s product offering by giving surfaces  
a sleek, modern aesthetic.

MATERIA COLLECTION

Length Thicknesses* Particleboard

* �Decorative panels also available on MDF in thicknesses from 1/4’’ to 1’’. 
Minimums may vary by region and per distributor policies.

DIMENSIONS & THICKNESSES

WidthDimensions

TAFIPAN-EVOLOMC

TAFIPAN®  
4’ x 8’

49” 
1245mm

97” 
2464 mm 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 1”, 1 1/18”

5/8” - 1 -1/2”

5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 1”, 1 1/18”

5/8” - 1 -1/2”

TAFIPAN-EVOLOMC

TAFIPAN®  
5’ x 9’

61” 
1549mm

109” 
2769 mm

COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS

Edgebandings 3D  
Laminates

3D  
Laminate doors

5-Pieces  
melamine doors

Putty sticks & 
markers

Morning Dew
TFL L763(M) | HPL T763(MA)

Midnight Sun 
TFL L765(M) | HPL T765(MA)



AVAILABLE COLOURS

For more product information or to order samples, visit tafisa.ca 04/2025

TFL : Decorative panels, HPL : High-pressure Laminates

TFL L175(M) | HPL T175(MA)

White

TFL L080(M) HPL Not available

Froth of Sea

TFL L202(M) HPL Not available

Summer Drops

TFL L761(M) | HPL T761(MA)

Moonlight

TFL L775(M) | HPL T775(MA)

Gardenia

TFL L776(M) | HPL T776(MA)

Cashmere

TFL L764(M) | HPL T764(MA)

Daybreak

TFL L765(M) | HPL T765(MA)

Midnight Sun

TFL L763(M) | HPL T763(MA)

Morning Dew

TFL L767(M) | HPL T767(MA)

Milky Way

TFL L203(M) | HPL T203(MA)

Black

TFL L781(M) | HPL T781(MA)

Cream Puff

N

TFL L782(M) | HPL T782(MA)

Sand Castle

N

TFL L784(M) | HPL T784(MA)

Secret Garden

TFL L783(M) | HPL T783(MA)

BlancTiramisu

N N

Utilitary and wear-resistant texture User-friendly and versatile matte texture Premium matte coating and fingerprint-resistant
Colours TFL HPL TFL HPL TFL HPL

 080 L080 (C) T080 (CR) L080 (M)  
 100 L100 (C)  PM100 T100 (PM)
 105 L105 (C) T105 (CR)  
 115 L115 (C)  PM115 T115 (PM)
 175 L175 (C) T175 (CR) L175 (M) T175 (MA)  
 178 L178 (C)   
 191 L191 (C)   
 201 L201 (C)   
 202 L202 (C) T202 (CR) L202 (M) PM202 T202 (PM)
 203 L203 (C) T203 (CR) L203 (M) T203 (MA) PM203 T203 (PM)
 204 L204 (C)   
 228 L228 (C) T228 (CR)  
 760 L760 (C) T760 (CR)  
 761 L761 (C) T761 (CR) L761 (M) T761 (MA)  
 762 L762 (C) T762 (CR)  
 763 L763 (C) T763 (CR) L763 (M) T763 (MA) PM763 T763 (PM)
 764 L764 (C) L764 (M) T764 (MA)  
 765 L765 (M) T765 (MA) PM765 T765 (PM)
 767 L767 (C) L767 (M) T767 (MA)  
 768 L768 (C) T768 (CR)  
 769 L769 (C) T769 (CR)  
 770 L770 (C) T770 (CR)  
 771     PM771 T771 (PM)
 772     PM772 T772 (PM)
 773     PM773 T773 (PM)
 774     PM774 T774 (PM)
 775 L775 (M) T775 (MA) PM775 T775 (PM)
 776 L776 (M) T776 (MA) PM776 T776 (PM)
 777     PM777 T777 (PM)
778 PM778 T778 (PM)
779 PM779 T779 (PM)
780 PM780 T780 (PM)
781 L781 (M) T781 (MA)
782 L782 (M) T782 (MA)
783 L783 (M) T783 (MA)
784   L784 (M) T784 (MA)

SOLID COLOUR AVAILABILITY 

N : New


